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27.5%08 Protective Cover
Bayonet Locking Style
Plastic Version Fiber Optic Duplex LC
Adaptor Assembly
(Supllied with dust caps) D
- & ?
sion x 3 21 2 I
=} (22}
o
Panel Flange |—
Receptacle Housing
Bayonet Locking Type
?28.00+0.05 Plastic Version
o Panel Gasket
i Recommended Panel Cutout Panel Nut Bayonet Channel x 3
(M28 x 1.5)
\—Tether C

Notes:
1. Material and Finish:

- Receptacle Housing, Protective Cover: Polyester (Black); UL94 V-0

- Panel Nut: Brass, Finish: Nickel Plated
- Panel Gasket: Silicon, Color: White
- Cover Gasket: Silicon, Color: White
- Tether: Polycarbonate, Color: Black
Duplex LC Adaptor Assembly:
- Housing: Mod. PPO , UL94 V-0,
Color: SM Blue/MM Beige/APC SM Green
- Alignment Sleeves: SM Ceramic/MM Phosphor Bronze

Description Part Number
Plastic Duplex LC Single Mode Receptacle Assembly + Cover Assembly 17-300230
Plastic Duplex LC Multi Mode Receptacle Assembly + Cover Assembly 17-300240
Plastic Duplex LC APC Single Mode Receptacle Assembly + Cover Assembly | 17-300250

Customer:

Name

Title

Tolerance
Unless otherwise specified
0

1
2
3

PLC  £030
PLC 020
PLC  xo0.10
PLC  +005

Scale: 1.5:1 Dim.in mm

Autodesk
Inventor

Material: See Notes

A

g2 £|2
SE £
8< 2>
ge g|a
- Dust Cap: PP, Color: Neutral transparent g2z % ANGLES <1
n onn S itle: .
- Operating Temperature: -40~C to +85~C 2220 |3 2oy e L ™ P67 Industrial Duplex LC
2. Connector can be front or rear mounted to a maximum §g§§ 2 ood | waror | Jchauay |Receptacle Assembly + Cover Assembly
panel thickness of 3.2mm. 25558 & Norm Plastic version
i oo |5 D-old } DIN
3. IP67 rated vyhen coyered or fully mated with e R o] 2252 2 5 Drawing No.: 17K1A217 o
the appropriate mating connector irective 2002/95/EC RoHS Complian 5 o= f’\l.l:’® —
2255 8 Tome [ o WP B e | PartNo.: SEE ABOVE TABLE "
6 | 5 3 2 | 1
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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